Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g &
 R

R&S®FU129 front view.
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FU129 Antenna Filter Unit  7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Antenna Filter Unit R&S®FU129 3040.3300.02
Options
Attenuator Option (max. 1) R&S®FU129-ATT 3040.3400.02
Amplifier Option (max. 1) R&S®FU129-AMP 3040.3500.02
Filter Option including five filters (max. 2 filter options can be installed) R&S®FU129-FIL 3040.3600.02
Filters for filter option
Lowpass Filter DC to 80 MHz R&S®FU129-F1 3040.3616.02
Lowpass Filter DC to 530 MHz R&S®FU129-F2 3040.3622.02
Lowpass Filter DC to 3 GHz R&S®FU129-F3 3040.3639.02
Highpass Filter 27.5 MHz to 800 MHz R&S®FU129-F4 3040.3645.02
Highpass Filter 133 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FU129-F5 3040.3651.02
Highpass Filter 225 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®FU129-F6 3040.3668.02
Highpass Filter 910 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®FU129-F7 3040.3674.02
Highpass Filter 1.9 GHz to 2.7 GHz R&S®FU129-F8 3040.3680.02
Highpass Filter 2.3 GHz to 5.5 GHz R&S®FU129-F9 3040.3697.02
Highpass Filter 3.9 GHz to 9.8 GHz R&S®FU129-F10 3040.3700.02
Highpass Filter 6 GHz to 11.5 GHz R&S®FU129-F11 3040.3716.02
Bandpass Filter 0.8 GHz to 1.05 GHz R&S®FU129-F12 3040.3722.02
Bandpass Filter 1.73 GHz to 2.27 GHz R&S®FU129-F13 3040.3739.02
Bandpass Filter 2 GHz to 2.26 GHz R&S®FU129-F14 3040.3745.02
Bandstop Filter 88 MHz to 108 MHz R&S®FU129-F15 3040.3751.02
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Mühldorfstraße 15 | 81671 München
Phone +49 89 41 290 | Fax +49 89 41 29 121 64